
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

6

26

33

22

12

4

1

Name

Bucky Gay

Bodee Gay

John LaBrie

Dennis Gay

Steve Burns

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Best Tm

1:51.915

1:52.526

1:54.138

1:55.135

1:56.691

2:03.306

2:05.479

Diff

0.611

2.223

3.220

4.776

11.391

13.564

In Lap

3

3

4

3

3

7

4

Make

Star

Pro Formula Mazda

Star

Star

Van Diemen

Formula

Van Diemen

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 4

Qualifying

Open Wheel Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:02:28

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/22/2013 10:00 AM

Overall Grid


