NASA Utah - Round 4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Qualifying

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

Open Wheel Qualifying

6/22/2013 10:00 AM

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:02:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor	
1	6	Bucky Gay	Formula	1:51.915		3 Star		
2	26	Bodee Gay	Formula	1:52.526	0.611	3 Pro Fo	rmula Maz	ļ
3	33	John LaBrie	Formula	1:54.138	2.223	4 Star		
4	22	Dennis Gay	Formula	1:55.135	3.220	3 Star		
5	12	Steve Burns	Formula	1:56.691	4.776	3 Van D	iemen	
6	4	Troy Duffin	Formula	2:03.306	11.391	7 Formu	la	
7	1	Steven Costello	Formula	2:05.479	13.564	4 Van D	iemen	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park